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1
Dr. B R Ambedkar National 

Institute of Technology, 
Jalandhar

www.nitj.ac.in
Dr. Rohit Mehra

 mehrar@nitj.ac.in
 9888534590

Dr. Mamta Khosla
 khoslam@nitj.ac.in

 9888604632

2 Malaviya National Institute 
of Technology Jaipur www.mnit.ac.in

Prof. Suja George
 adpg.acad@mnit.ac.in

 9549654170

Dr. Namita Mittal
 nmittal.cse@mnit.ac.in

 9549654394

Dr. Yogesh Meena
ymeena.cse@mnit.ac.in

9549654178

3
Maulana Azad National 
Institute of Technology 

Bhopal
www.manit.ac.in

Dr. Madhvi Shakya
 madhvishakya@gmail.com

 9425027809

Dr. Sanjeev Singh
 sschauhan@manit.ac.in

 9465237795

4
Motilal Nehru National 
Institute of Technology 

Allahabad
www.mnnit.ac.in

Prof. L. K. Mishra
 deanacademic@mnnit.ac.in

  lkm@mnnit.ac.in
 9936415588

Dr. Praveen Kumar Agarwal
 pka@mnnit.ac.in

 8840523917
  8081622278 (W)

5 National Institute of 
Technology Agartala www.nita.ac.in

Prof. Debasish Bhattacharya
 bhattacharyad_nita2007@yahoo.co.in

 8787813370

Mr. Gangula Shanmuk
 shanmuk.nita@gmail.com

 9868564840

6 National Institute of 
Technology Calicut www.nitc.ac.in

Dr. A.V. Babu
 pgadmissions@nitc.ac.in

  babu@nitc.ac.in
 9446930650 

 0495-2286119

Dr. Vari Sivaji Reddy
 sivaji@nitc.ac.in

 9633650698
 0495-2286119

7 National Institute of 
Technology Durgapur www.nitdgp.ac.in

Prof. Nirmal Baran Hui
 deanac@admin.nitdgp.ac.in

 9434788117

Dr. Subhankar Roy Barman
 asd.ac@admin.nitdgp.ac.in

 9434789002
  8327485011

8 National Institute of 
Technology Hamirpur www.nith.ac.in

Dr. Varun
 varun@nith.ac.in

 9882452135

Dr. Vimal Sharma
 vmlsharma@nith.ac.in

 7018385978
 9459275085

9
National Institute of 

Technology Karnataka, 
Surathkal

www.nitk.ac.in
Prof. Vidya Shetty K.

 deanacademic@nitk.edu.in
 9844771919

Prof. Ramesh Kini M.
 associatedean_pgrch@nitk.edu.in

 9743080525

10 National Institute of 
Technology Meghalaya www.nitm.ac.in

Dr. Bunil Kumar Balabanbtaray
 bunil@nitm.ac.in

 9485185916

Dr. Shravan Kumar Bandari
 shravnbandari@nitm.ac.in

 9966285543

11 National Institute of 
Technology Nagaland www.nitnagaland.ac.in

Dr. Naorem Khelchand Singh
 khelchand@nitnagaland.ac.in

 8974545106
 03862-241832

Dr. D. Ganga
 ganga@nitnagaland.ac.in

 7338716002

12 National Institute of 
Technology Puducherry www.nitpy.ac.in

Dr. Aniruddha Kanhe
 kanheaniruddha@gmail.com
  aniruddhakanhe@nitpy.ac.in

 8056418992

Dr. Seenuvasan Vedachalam
 seenuvasan.v@nitpy.ac.in

 8220462456

13 National Institute of 
Technology Raipur www.nitrr.ac.in

Dr. Dilip Singh Sisodia
 dssisodia.cs@nitrr.ac.in

 8462808174

Dr. Sanjay Kumar
 skumar.it@nitrr.ac.in

 9407714701

14 National Institute of 
Technology Sikkim www.nitsikkim.ac.in

Prof. M. C. Govil
 director@nitsikkim.ac.in,

aurobind.panda@nitsikkim.ac.in
7479013208

Dr. Aurobinda Panda
 aurobind.panda@nitsikkim.ac.in

 7479013208,
8001057780

15 National Institute of 
Technology, Jamshedpur www.nitjsr.ac.in

Dr. Satish Kumar
 satish.me@nitjsr.ac.in

 9417923801

Dr. Surajit Kundu
 surajitkundu.ece@nitjsr.ac.in

 9832271039

16 National Institute of 
Technology, Manipur www.nitmanipur.ac.in

Prof. Rajesh Kumar Bhushan
 rajeshnit20@gmail.com

 8602403633

Dr. Surender Sanasam
 ssuren.mu@gmail.com

 9863331400

17 National Institute of 
Technology, Rourkela www.nitrkl.ac.in

Prof. Jyoti Prakash Kar
 assodean-acpgr@nitrkl.ac.in

 9438532157

Prof. Ratnakar Dash
 ratnakar@nitrkl.ac.in

 9861379338

18 National Institute of 
Technology, Silchar www.nits.ac.in

Prof. B. K. Roy
 deanacd@nits.ac.in
  bkr@ee.nits.ac.in

 9435522435

Prof. S.S. Dhar
 ssd@che.nits.ac.in

 9435712188

19 National Institute of 
Technology, Srinagar www.nitsri.ac.in

Prof. Shameem Ahmad Lone
 deanacadaffairs@nitsri.ac.in

 7006107791

Dr. Mohammad Mursaleen
 mursaleen@nitsri.ac.in

 9697985483

20 National Institute of 
Technology, Tiruchirappalli www.nitt.edu

Dr. G. Lakshminarayanan
 laksh@nitt.edu
 9442940144

Dr. R. Eswari
 eswari@nitt.edu

 9486319693
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21 National Institute of 
Technology, Warangal www.nitw.ac.in

Prof. Venkaiah Chowdary 
 admissions@nitw.ac.in

 8332969703

Prof. V. Rajesh Khana Raju
 ad_acad.pg@nitw.ac.in

 9492416897

22
Visvesvaraya National 
Institute of Technology, 

Nagpur
www.vnit.ac.in

Dr. Arirban Mandal
 anirbanmandal@civ.vnit.ac.in

 9158199911

Dr. Chayan Das
 chayandas@chm.vnit.ac.in

 9860444125

23

Indian Institute of 
Engineering Science and 

Technology, Shibpur, 
District Howrah

www.iiests.ac.in
Prof. Binay Krishna Ghorai

 binay.chem@faculty.iiests.ac.in
 9433843142

Dr. Papu Biswas
 papu.chem@faculty.iiests.ac.in

 8420248676

24
Sant Longowal Institute of 

Engineering and 
Technology

www.sliet.ac.in
Dr. Ram Pal Chaudhary

 chairmanset2023@gmail.com
 9815489841

Dr. Pradyuman Kumar
 pradyuman2002@hotmail.com

 9417321580

25

Defence Institute of 
Advanced Technology 

(Deemed to be University), 
Girinagar Pune

www.diat.ac.in
Prof. K Balasubramanian

 meetkbs@gmail.com
 7875593598

Dr. T U Patro
 umasankarp@diat.ac.in

 9158271761

26
Indian Institute of 

Information Technology, 
Lucknow

www.iiitl.ac.in

Dr. Mainak Adhikari
 mainak@iiitl.ac.in
  hod.cs@iiitl.ac.in 

 9339891524

Dr. Niraj Kumar Vishvakarma
 hod.mh@iiitl.ac.in

  niraj@iiitl.ac.in
 8948319341

27 Shri Mata Vaishno Devi 
University, Katra www.smvdu.ac.in

Dr. Raghvendra Kumar Mishra
rkmishra@smvdu.ac.in

7889963557

Mr. Neeraj Tripathi
neeraj.tripathi@smvdu.ac.in

9622332957

28 National Institute of 
Technology, Kurukshetra www.nitkkr.ac.in

Prof. R.P. Chauhan
 chauhanrpc@gmail.com

 9896075913

Pankaj Kumar Bayati
 dr1@nitkkr.ac.in

 9991594102

29
Indian Institute of Science 
Education and Research, 

Bhopal
www.iiserb.ac.in

Prof. Sanjit Konar
 skonar@iiserb.ac.in

 9575138463

Prof. Aasheesh Srivastava
 asrivastava@iiserb.ac.in

 8085832477

30
Indian Institute of 

Information Technology, 
Tiruchirappalli

www.iiitt.ac.in
Dr. G. Seetharaman
 gsraman@iiitt.ac.in

 9486631181

Dr. Sindhu V
 sindhuv@iiitt.ac.in

 8870514441


